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Visitor Information Record Form — Group Students

P AEE Tuen Mun Town Hall

Telephone number

R B RS LB S
i
FHFH H HE BB R 29.11.2022 (=) 30.11.2022 (=) 1.12.2022 (M)
Booking date and time [] 10:30am [] 10:30am [] 10:30am
[ ] 2:30pm [ ] 2:30pm [ ] 2:30pm
M 7:15pm
FE P Sseit Auditorium--Cultaral Activities Hall/ Exhibition Gallery™ HZ2f8.4
Facility hired S R
(*55MERBEAE Please delete as appropriate )
& H 218 2022 B EL B — PULEEH
Name of programme
BB
Name of School/Organisation:
BT A2 AL
Name of contact person and position
BE AP ERR

EH& 4B List of Visitors

ek T HE EER (£R) BrekERE R B S
No. Date of visit Name of visitor B AB4RESE | Time of arrival | Estimated time of
(Full Name) Visitor/guardian’s departure
telephone no.
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3.
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5.
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0.

10.

11.

12.

13.
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No.

FlRFHH

Date of visit

WELES (&H)

Name of visitor
(Full Name)

ek EERE
o YN e
Visitor/guardian’s

telephone no.

2l

Time of arrival

THET BRI Y
Estimated time of

departure

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.
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B 2R/ HEERAHAEZNIZELERBFEGEERILEEA AR TSRE NS -

2. HAAEFEHEMERGARINWEREZESCHEHZ - GH AT ANTNFREFIL BB ALE ALK DL E K
BN k#HENBERK -

3. WMEMABEBMHABAE LA ESR AL ANBRE[MATRHNED -

4. M AHTmMREMKEMNEZH ELBRERNAREENER > REBEFBEEZOMNBILIE - THRE -

Please note that:

1. Unless exempted, all visitors must scan the “LeaveHomeSafe” venue code using the “LeaveHomeSafe” mobile application before
entering the Tuen Mun Town Hall. The contact person of school/organisation must verify the personal information provided in this form
and submit the duly completed form to the inspecting staff of the venue via the hirer.

2. Hirer is liable to inspect whether this form as provided by the school/organisation is duly completed, The form should be kept in the
venue for 31 days for checking by authorised government and law enforcement officers.

3. The staff who collects personal data should make sure that the exempted visitors listed above are informed of the purposes of collecting
personal data.

4. Any person who knowingly provides information that is false or misleading in a material particular shall be guilty of an offence under
the Laws of Hong Kong and is liable to prosecution

WEEAERED -

i

By JE ¥ 2019 R 5 & 0y T /F K AMHBEAY A 2R ~ Rt 1799 22 3R & A0 B2 Ml 4B Mt T F &R 17 & M B A
EHHEEREBELFE MDUAKHBERZEN "ZOodfT ABEHEAC KB EH R > (RE
HHBEMEERER  TREETRN BE A E& AL PlOmEE (BEHFEGE SO B
EHRBAERENBRIFRAEZAESE BFKREABENLERBEN T AER - B ABR A G HEF
BBREEHNENFRNEEEN SHERNEETEEET BN 31 HERHS - OHEKE
M EREATHHRAEANER > FEEECEBE (FEEE 0 2450 4421) - RAEMEH/IE A KR HEMA
A ERABEEE O REREMANEATR  HEfAGTEEREABRRHRERIREA -

Purposes of collecting personal data:

For the purposes of controlling the spread of COVID-19 and related purposes, epidemiological investigation, contact tracing, investigation
and prosecution in relation to breaches of the relevant legislation, as well as encouraging the wider usage of the "LeaveHomeSafe" mobile
application in recording visit history, where necessary, the information supplied by you may be provided to the Government/other
organisations/persons, such as the Department of Health (including the Centre for Health Protection), the Hospital Authority and authorised
government and law enforcement officers. Only persons authorised by the Government will have access to such information for the aforesaid
purposes. Personal data will not be kept longer than is necessary for the fulfilment of the purposes for which it is collected. The personal
data will be destroyed after 31 days if further retention is not required. If you wish to amend or retrieve the personal information provided,
please contact the Duty Manager at 2450 4421. The provision of personal data and other related information here is voluntary. If you fail
to provide the required personal information, the authorised person of the Tuen Mun Town Hall may deny your entry.

A ANFTRIEAR(E - EHEERATEE AT E I B IEE - SeEiER * -
The information given in this record form is correct, complete and true to the best of my knowledge and
belief*.

B ERaEAES

Signature by Contact Person of

School/ Organisation:

V| A= VN

Name of Contact Person of School/

Organisation:

HHH Date:

GEGEPN =
Signature by Hirer: Music Office, LCSD

HHH Date: 30.11.2022

* ORETERLTTAEPHL L TV 5
Mandatory item. Please tick the box.
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